2005 HLAF REPORT 

A. Legal Work 
For the year 2005 we have facilitated the release of One hundred twelve (112) persons 
in detention. 

total No. of Released Persons 

2005 

Modes of Release MYRC MOLAVE Cebu City Malabon Total 

Served Sentence 8 7 59  74 

Suspended Sentence 0 4  3 7 

Release on Recognizance 1  1 1 3 

Dismissed  1 5 1 7 

Prov.